
FM MS % FM MS % FM MS % CT/ B.Ed MS %
%

1 PTS-01 DIPTIMAYEE LENKA GURUPRASAD LENKA

MAHULPAL,KAMA

KHYANAGAR,DHE

NKANAL,PIN-

759018

6371118702 6/10/1995 29 F B.Sc. 600 474 79.00 600 353 58.83 1200 787 65.58 CT 1350 1119 82.89 71.58

2 PTS-02 LAXMIPRIYA DAS
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

DAS

KHATIA,NAYAGAR

H,PIN-752079
7326079729 22/0/2001 23 F B.Sc. 600 486 81.00 600 382 63.67 CT 1350 1114 82.52 75.73

3 PTS-03 SASHMITAS NAYAK RAJAKISHORE NAYAK
BANDIPUR,PURI, 

PIN-752105
6372350500 4/10/1992 32 F B.Sc. 800 555 69.38 600 362 60.33 1800 1083 60.17 B.Ed 1000 673 67.30 64.29

4 PTS-04
ANCHAL 

PRIYADARSHINI
PRAVAKAR SETHI

MADHUSUDAN 

NAGAR,JATNI,KHO

RDHA,PIN-752050

7008391130 3/5/2001 23 F B.Sc. 600 474 79.00 600 377 62.83 2600 1980 76.15 CT 2400 2125 88.54 76.63

5 PTS-05 NITESH SATAPATHY
DAMODAR 

SASTAPATHY

BADBIL,KEONJHA

R,PIN-758035
8917427576 3/10/1998 25 M B.Sc. 600 360 60.00 600 374 62.33 1800 1084 60.22 60.85

6 PTS-06 JAIKIM RAITA JAKHIA RAITA

TALA 

TANDRANGA,PARI

DA,PIN-761208

9337738948 11/7/1997 26 M B.Sc. 600 302 50.33 600 275 45.83 2400 1700 70.83 55.67

7 PTS-08 SHUBHASHREE PANDA PARAMESWAR PANDA

RASGOBINDPUR,

MAYURBHANJ,PIN-

757016

7543031060 6/20/1997 26 F B.Sc. 600 362 60.33 650 407 62.62 1400 786 56.14 CT 1350 1166 86.37 66.37

8 PTS-09 NAMITA BISOI KRUSHNA BISOI

DENGAKUSUMGU

DA,KUNDRAS,KOR

APUT,PIN-764043

9337546994 10/18/2000 23 F B.Sc. 600 431 71.83 600 287 47.83 2400 1672 69.67 63.11

9 PTS-12 DEBAKI NAYAK PITABAS NAIK
BAGBUDA,MAYUR

BHANJ,PIN-757051
8917328032 4/8/2000 23 F .+2 Sc. 600 414 69.00 600 349 58.17 CT 1350 1035 76.67 67.94

10 PTS-14
PRIYANK 

PRIYADARSINI
DILLIP KUMAR PARIDA

RAYATI 

DHOLAMARA,NAY

AGARH,PIN-752085

7815086514 3/15/2003 18 F B.Sc. 600 494 82.33 600 422 70.33 2600 2241 86.19 79.62

11 PTS-15 SNEHASHIS PANDA
SURESH CHANDRA 

PANDA

KANARPUR,ASRAL

A,KHORDHA,PIN-

752064

9114544945 6/5/1999 24 M B.Sc. 600 440 73.33 600 395 65.83 2600 1941 74.65 B.Ed 71.27

CGPA CONVERSION 

CERTIFICATE NOT 

ATTACHED

12 PTS-16
SOUMYA SULAGNA 

SAHOO
SARBESWAR SAHOO

AMARDA,MAYURB

HANJ,PIN-757055
7735935446 2/1/1997 26 F B.Sc. 600 431 71.83 600 328 54.67 1400 746 53.29 B.Ed 2200 1903 86.50 66.57

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "PART TIME TEACHER (SCIENCE) " IN RESIDENTIAL HOSTELS AT BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA

SL. 

NO.
INDEX NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE
FATHER'S NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)

SEX 

(M/F)

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICAT

ION (+2 / +3)

H.S.C .+2 Graduation C.T/ B.Ed.
Total Career 

Marking
REMARKS



13 PTS-17
BIKSASH KUMAR 

PARIDA
BIJAY KUMAR PARIDA

BHUAN,CHHAITAN,

PURI,PIN-752002
6371802523 10/21/2003 19 M .+2 Sc. 600 306 51.00 600 303 50.50 50.75

14 PTS-18 MADHUSMITA BHUYAN
ABHAYA KUMAR 

BHUYAN

MAHURIGAON,RA

SJKANIKA,KENDR

APADA,PIN-754220

8249426225 5/15/1998 25 F B.Sc. 600 534 89.00 600 435 72.50 1700 1404 82.59 81.36

15 PTS-19
SAMBIT KUMAR 

MAHARANA

SANTOSH KUMAR 

MAHARANA

BAIGUNIA,NAYAG

ARH,PIN-752077
7978713236 2/6/1996 27 M B.Sc. 600 432 72.00 600 388 64.67 1800 1204 66.89 B.Ed 2200 1771 80.50 71.01

16 PTS-20 SUMAN SANGITA JENA
PURNA CHANDRA 

JENA

KUMBHAKARAL,P

ARHANPADA,BHA

DRAK,PIN-756114

9861081410 3/24/1998 27 F B.Sc. 600 489 81.50 600 360 60.00 1800 1195 66.39 B.Ed 3600 2831 78.64 71.63

17 PTS-21 MAUSUMI DALAI
SDURASH KUMAR 

DALAI

BALABHADRAPUR,

SATAPADA,PURI,P

IN-752011

7978053868 5/24/1999 24 F B.Sc. 600 444 74.00 600 306 51.00 2600 1797 69.12 B.Ed 2200 1797 81.68 68.95

18 PTS-22
PRAJNA PRASARIKA 

SAHOO
GANESWAR SAHOO

BADAMANGALPUR

,DHARMASALA,JAJ

PUR,PIN-755008

6371631257 7/7/1996 27 F B.Sc. 600 406 67.67 600 134 22.33 1400 665 47.50 B.Ed 2200 1501 68.23 51.43

19 PTS-23 SONALI BEHERA LAXMIDHAR BEHERA

BADAGADA BRIT 

COLONY,BHUBAN

EAWASR,KHORDH

A,PIN-751018

7064761580  05/04/2001 22 F B.Sc. 600 488 81.33 600 381 63.50 2600 1888 72.62 72.48
APPLICATION FORM NOT 

ATTACHED

20 PTS-24 SMRUTISUDHA NANDA
PRASANT KUMAR 

NANDA

BRAJARAJPUR,KU

NJABAN,NAYAGAR

H,PIN-752026

5/16/1998 25 F B.Sc. 600 498 83.00 600 317 52.83 1200 798 66.50 B.Ed 1350 1153 85.41 71.94
APPLICATION FORM NOT 

GIVEN

21 PTS-25 KABITA DAS KHAGESWAR DAS

JAGNNATHPUR,KA

NTIA,KENDTAPAD

A,PIN-754211

8260306423 6/22/2001 22 F B.Sc. 600 350 58.33 600 269 44.83 2400 1641 68.38 57.18

22 PTS-26 JAYASHREE ROUL ALEKHA ROUL

DEULI,SIKUDI,KEN

DRAPADA,PIN-

754220

9668777997 2/20/2001 22 F .+2 Sc. 600 442 73.67 600 303 50.50 CT 1350 965 71.48 65.22

23 PTS-27 SUBHASHREE DAS BICHITRA KUMAR DAS

BARAI,ANGULAI,K

ENDRAPADA,PIN-

754212

8249261810 2/7/2005 19 F .+2 Sc. 600 296 49.33 600 349 58.17 53.75

24 PTS-28 ANIL SAHOO ABHIMANYU SAHOO

MUKUNDAPUR,HA

RIRAJPUR,CUTTA

CK,PIN-754008

6370105547 3/17/2001 22 M B.Sc. 600 331 55.17 600 293 48.83 2600 1732 66.62 B.Ed 2000 1452 72.60 60.80

25 PTS-29
BICHITRANANDA 

BEHERA

BRAHMANANDA 

BEHERA

MITRAPUR,KP 

MAHAL,BALASORE

,PIN-756020

8457817384 3/20/2001 22 M B.Sc. 600 434 72.33 600 343 57.17 64.75

26 PTS-30 BHAGABAN SWAIN RANJAN SWAIN

DAHIMACHHA,BAD

KUL,KENDRAPADA

,PIN-754213

8249073518 4/5/1999 24 M B.Sc. 600 399 66.50 600 285 47.50 2600 1589 61.12 58.37



27 PTS-31
DHANANJAYA 

SATAPATHY

JALADHAR 

SATAPATHY

GAUDAPATNA,AUL

,KENDRAPADA,PIN-

754219

6372356987 5/1/1996 27 M .+2 Sc. 600 468 78.00 600 349 58.17 68.08

28 PTS-32

PRATEEKSHYA 

PRIYADARSHINEE 

NATH

PRASANTA KUMAR 

NATH

LATA 

DEIPUR,DHENKAN

AL,PIN-759100

8144280756 3/10/2003 20 F B.Sc. 600 379 63.17 600 253 42.17 52.67

29 PTS-33
PRACHI PRIYAMBADA 

BALIARSINGH

GUNANIDHI 

BALIARSINGH

KUMARBASTA,KH

ORDHA,PIN-

752055

6370153745 3/23/1996 27 F B.Sc. 600 495 82.50 600 390 65.00 1800 1177 65.39 B.Ed 2200 1807 82.14 73.76

30 PTS-34 BARSARANI SAHOO BRUNDABAN SAHOO

LOKANATHPUR,SA

RUA,KHORDHA,PI

N-752057

7504023987 5/23/1995 28 F B.Sc. 600 432 72.00 600 346 57.67 1800 1140 63.33 CT 1350 1195 88.52 70.38

31 PTS-35 JAYPRAKASH SAHOO ABHINNA SAHOO
KUSUPUR,CUTTA

CK,PIN-754205
9337339501 3/14/2003 20 M .+2 Sc. 600 364 60.67 600 325 54.17 57.42

32 PTS-36 SWAPNARANI DAS
LATE AJAYA KUMAR 

DAS

NAHANA,BAKIA,JA

JPUR,PIN-755005
8079780061 12/6/2005 18 F .+2 Sc. 500 305 61.00 600 367 61.17 61.08

33 PTS-37 SMRUTI RANI NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK

DEULAPALLI,PAND

IA,GANJAM,PIN-

761043

7789004094 1/30/2000 23 F B.Sc. 600 320 53.33 600 272 45.33 2600 1779 68.42 55.70

34 PTS-38
LOPAMUDRA 

MOHAPATRA

KAILASH CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA

OLIA,AMPOLABA,J

AJPUR,PIN-755018
8018137889 12/2/2001 22 F B.Sc. 600 409 68.17 600 266 44.33 2600 1654 63.62 58.71

35 PTS-39 JAIPALSINGH PURTY SANATAN PURTY
ITEE,ANGUL,PIN-

759119
9777243789 10/4/1991 32 M B.Sc. 750 387 51.60 600 244 40.67 1800 834 46.33 46.20

36 PTS-40 TAPASWINI JENA NIRANJAN JENA

MATIGADA,OUPAD

A,BALASORE,PIN-

756049

9668509681 5/4/1995 28 F B.Sc. 600 399 66.50 600 392 65.33 4600 3785.8 82.30 B.Ed 1700 1393 81.94 74.02

37 PTS-41 AVINASH BARIK
MASDAN MOHAN 

BARIK

MANCHESWAR,RA

SULGARH,KHORD

HA,PIN-751017

9348229931 3/9/1997 26 M B.Sc. 600 501 83.50 600 360 60.00 1800 1015 56.39 66.63

38 PTS-42 KASRISHMA DAS BAUL CHANDRA DAS
KHARINASI,KENDR

APADA,PIN-754224
7077437318 7/4/2001 22 F B.Sc. 600 467 77.83 600 344 57.33 2400 1496 62.33 65.83

39 PTS-43
CHANDRAKANT 

BALIARSINGH

BALLABA 

BALIARSINGH

SRICHANDANPUR,

BANKOI,KHORDHA

,PIN-752066

8144840324 2/2/1996 27 M B.Sc. 600 367 61.17 600 300 50.00 1400 763 54.50 B.Ed 2200 1699 77.23 60.72

40 PTS-44 SILIRANI SINGH MADAN MOHAN SINGH 

HATAMARANPUR,

SIMULIA,BALASOR

E,PIN-756111

9040235062 03/04/2002 21 F B.Sc. 600 350 58.33 600 301 50.17 2600 2002 77.00 61.83

41 PTS-45 NAMITA PURTY SANATAN PURTY

HEMAMURA,LUHA

PANK,SAMBALPU

R,PIN-768106

7682985136 17/06/1990 33 F .+2 Sc. 750 388 51.73 600 270 45.00 D.I.E.T 1350 933 69.11 55.28

42 PTS-46
SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

DALEI

KARTIK CHANDRA 

DELEI

SOUBHAGYA 

NAGAR,SIRIPUR,K

HORDHA,PIN-

751003

9337196708 01/04/1995 28 M B.Sc. 600 498 83.00 600 321 53.50 1800 1186 65.89 B.Ed 67.46

CGPA CONVERSION 

CERTIFICATE NOT 

ATTACHED



43 PTS-47 DALI SWAIN GANDHARBA SWAIN

BANKURUSHA 

PATNA,BHANAPU

R,PURI,PIN-752114

9078525530 06/05/1993 30 F B.Sc. 800 515 64.38 600 409 68.17 1800 1013 56.28 B.Ed 2200 1687 76.68 66.38

44 PTS-48 RESMAJINI NAYAK AKSHAYA NAYAK

PRASGATI 

NAGAR,BARAMUN

DA,KHORDHA,PIN-

751003

7605947464 13/04/2003 20 F B.Sc. 600 493 82.17 600 503 83.83 B.Ed 2400 2027 84.46 83.49

45 PTS-49 KHETRAMOHAN MANIK BHRAMAR MANIK

SIRIPUR,BHUBANE

SWAR,KHORDHA,

PIN-751003

9861166171 15/09/1995 24 M B.Sc. 600 516 86.00 600 460 76.67 1800 1404 78.00 80.22

46 PTS-50 CHIRANJIBI NAYAK LATE LINA NAYAK

CHAKEISIHANI,BH

UBANESWAR,KHO

RDHA,PIN-751010

9437817860 10/06/1998 25 M B.Tech 600 391 65.17 600 296 49.33 69.90 61.47

47 PTS-51 MADHUSMITA SHARMA PRAVAKAR SHARMA

BARAMUNDA,BHU

BANESWAR,KHOR

DHA,PIN-751003

8908404027 18/05/1999 24 F B.Sc. 600 377 62.83 600 283 47.17 2400 1691 70.46 B.Ed 2200 1757 79.86 65.08

48 PTS-52 SAMITA RANI PATRO SOMANTH PATRO

HINJILI 

KATU,BAICHANA 

BANIA,GANJAM,PI

N-761109

6371307140 01/05/1998 25 F B.Sc. 600 478 79.67 600 293 48.83 2400 1243 51.79 60.10



FM MS % FM MS % FM MS % CT/ B.Ed FM MS
%

1 PTA-01
JYOSTNAMAYEE 

PURTY
MAGUNI PURTY

KUNJURI,KHORDHA

,PIN-752056
6370635520 5/27/1990 33 F B.A 650 318 48.92 600 315 52.50 1800 941 52.28 51.23

2 PTA-02 MITHUN PAHAN GOPI PAHAN

MAHURA,KHALLIKO

TE,GANJAM,PIN-

761030

8249950976 1/20/2001 22 M B.A 600 352 58.67 600 389 64.83 2600 1994 76.69 66.73

3 PTA-03
GITANJALI 

BEHERA
PAHALI BEHERA

ALASAHI,ASTARAN

GA,PURI,PIN-

752109

9114877923 2/19/1998 25 F B.A 600 228 38.00 600 254 42.33 1800 988 54.89 45.07

4 PTA-04 GAYATRI JENA SANATAN JENA

BANGALI 

SAHI,BODA 

PATNA,BHADRAK,P

IN-756135

2/14/1998 25 F B.A 600 312 52.00 600 313 52.17 2400 1485 61.88 55.35

5 PTA-06
AJIT KUMAR 

BEHERA
KUMUDA BEHERA

LANGUDI,BHADRAK

,PIN-756116
8908223118 6/7/1991 32 M B.A 750 427 56.93 600 362 60.33 1800 1004 55.78 CT 1350 1112 82.37 63.85

6 PTA-07
SAGARIKA 

SAHOO
KAPIL SAHOO

CDA,CUTTACK,PIN-

753014
9583084259 4/9/1991 32 F B.A 800 526 65.75 600 453 75.50 1200 623 51.92 CT 1250 835 66.80 64.99

7 PTA-08
LAXMIPRIYA 

DASH

RAMANARAYANA 

DASH

MADANPUR,MADAN

PUR,KHORDHA,PIN-

752054

6372707067 4/8/1997 26 F B.A 600 393 65.50 600 301 50.17 1400 767 54.79 56.82

8 PTA-09
SUMITRA 

BHYUAN
SARBESWAR BHYUN

UCHHAPADA,CUTT

ACK,PIN-754022
8114303313 10/18/1997 26 F B.A 600 519 86.50 600 452 75.33 2200 1507 68.50 76.78

9 PTA-11
MADHUSMITA 

SAHOO
NAKULA SAHOO

GARUAL,MADHUBA

NHAT,JAJPUR,PIN-

755051

9348442967 6/1/1998 25 F B.A 600 490 81.67 600 375 62.50 2600 1693 65.12 69.76

10 PTA-13 KALPANA SAHOO PRAHALLAD SAHOO

TELISAHI,BARAMU

NDA,KHORDHA,PIN-

751003

7064100691 5/25/1993 30 F B.A 800 472 59.00 600 300 50.00 1800 817 45.39 D.EL.ED 1400 984 70.29 56.17

11 PTA-14
MANORANJAN 

BAI
GANGADHAR BAI

NCC 

NAGAR,CHANDRAS

EKHARPUR,BBSR,K

HORDHA,PIN-

752078

9778362421 7/15/1992 31 M B.A 750 447 59.60 600 273 45.50 2600 1699 65.35 56.82

12 PTA-15
SATYANARAYAN 

BEHERA

GAYA JADAB 

BEHERA

PENTHAKATA,SRI 

BIHAR,PURI,PIN-

752003

9439439490 4/5/1989 35 M I.A 500 215 43.00 600 236 39.33 2000 1370 68.50 50.28

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "PART TIME TEACHER (ARTS)" IN RESIDENTIAL HOSTELS AT BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA

SL. 

NO.
INDEX NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE
FATHER'S NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)

Total Career 

Marking
REMARKS

SEX 

(M/F)

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICATI

ON (+2 / +3)

H.S.C .+2 Graduation C.T/ B.Ed.



13 PTA-16 BIJAYANI JENA NIRANJAN JENA

MATIGADA,OUPAD

A,BALASORE,PIN-

756049

7606882236 6/5/1993 30 F B.A 800 328 41.00 650 409 62.92 1800 1014 56.33 B.Ed 1400 1162 83.00 60.81

14 PTA-17 PUJA DAS BISWANATH DAS
BARIDA,NAMPO,BA

LASORE,PIN-756034
8249753738 19/04/2000 23 F B.A 600 449 74.83 600 350 58.33 2100 1379 65.67 B.Ed 2000 1461 73.05 67.97

15 PTA-18
BHAGIRATHI 

NAYAK
JOGI NAYAK

GODI,BHUASUNI 

PATNA,KHORDHA,P

IN-752061

9827702406 08/02/1994 29 M B.A 600 324 54.00 600 378 63.00 1800 1277 70.94 B.Ed 2200 1573 71.50 64.86

16 PTA-19
GAUTAM 

MOHANTA

YUDHISTHIRA 

MOHANTA

PURIKHUNTA,MAYU

RBHANJ,PIN-757100
637098261 03/05/1995 28 M B.A 600 428 71.33 650 427 65.69 1800 1137 63.17 B.Ed 66.73

17 PTA-20 CHULBULI JENA GOPINATH JENA

CHANDIBINANCHIP

UR,MARIGAON,KEO

NJHAR,PIN-758083

8984987266 27/10/2004 19 F I.A 700 451 64.43 700 411 58.71 61.57

18 PTA-21
SANTOSHINI 

PANDA

RADHASHYAM 

PANDA

SRIMANT 

NIWAS,JAYADEV 

VIHAR,JAJPUR,PIN-

755006

6371713885 06/10/1995 28 F B.A 600 277 46.17 600 317 52.83 1800 945 52.50 B.Ed 2200 1745 79.32 57.70

19 PTA-22
SUSHRI SANGITA 

RATHA

HEMANT KUMAR 

RATHA

GAMBHARIKATA,JA

NAKA,JAGATSINGH

PUR,PIN-754110

8895654973 5/10/1995 28 F B.A 600 362 60.33 600 347 57.83 1800 1086 60.33 B.Ed 2200 1691 76.86 63.84

20 PTA-23 JAGAN MUDULI JAPAHARI MUDULI

PRAKRUTI 

VIHAR,BARAMMUN

DA,BBSR,KHORDHA

,PIN-751003

9348463692 25/05/1996 27 M B.A 600 253 42.17 600 309 51.50 1800 728 40.44 44.70

21 PTA-24
KALPAN 

MANJARI NAYAK
DURYODHAN NAYAK

RATNAPUR,SIDHAM

ULA,NAYAGARH,PI

N-752078

9040073424 10/22/1995 28 F B.A 600 415 69.1667 600 388 64.6667 2600 1813 69.73 D.EL.ED 1350 1115 82.59 71.54

22 PTA-25
SWATIKA 

ROUTRAY

SUDHAKAR 

ROUTRAY

SBI 

COLONY,CDA,CUTT

ACK,PIN-753014

8658915172 6/6/1990 33 F B.A 750 442 58.93 1000 632 63.20 1400 811 57.93 60.02

23 PTA-26
MANAS KUMAR 

SAHOO
PRABHAKAR SAHOO

DHUMAT,INDUPUR,

KENDRAPADA,PIN-

754214

8917561804 04/07/1991 32 M B.A 750 462 61.60 600 332 55.33 1400 698 49.86 CT 1350 1142 84.59 62.85

24 PTA-27 ARPITA NAYAK
CHITTARANJAN 

NAYAK

BIMBALABARM,PAT

ULI,BHADRAK,PIN-

756112

8917554310 03/04/1999 24 B.A 600 436 72.67 600 339 56.50 2400 1604 66.83 CT 2500 2102 84.08 70.02

25 PTA-28
JHARANA 

BEHERA

AMIYA KUMAR 

BEHERA

ATHILABAJA,AVAN

A,BALASORE,PIN-

756051

7684002780 1/8/2003 18 F I.A 600 503 83.83 600 485 80.83 CT 1350 1040 77.04 80.57

26 PTA-29
HEMAKANTI 

MAJHI
MOTIRAM MAJHI

TILIA,JHARSUGUDA

,PIN-768211
9861252299 1/5/1996 27 F B.A 600 311 51.83 600 353 58.83 1400 675 48.21 52.96

27 PTA-30 BANITA PANDEY
PRABHAKAR 

PANDEY

GUJURATI 

COLONY,TOWN 

THANA,SAMBALPU

R,PIN-768001

9556805908 9/5/1998 25 F B.A 600 343 57.17 600 379 63.17 60.17



28 PTA-32
RASMI REKHA 

PARIDA
DIBAKAR PARIDA

LAXMISAGAR,BUDH

ESWARI,KHORDHA,

PIN-751006

8249365095 6/20/1990 33 F B.A 750 321 42.80 900 344 38.22 1800 771 42.83 41.29

29 PTA-34
SOUMYA 

RANJAN DAS
BRAJASUNDAR DAS

JAGULA,DHAMARA,

BHADRAK,PIN-

756171

9556188086 3/8/2003 20 M I.A 600 340 56.67 600 315 52.50 54.58

30 PTA-35
SUDHANSU 

KUMAR SAHOO
LAXMIDHAR SAHOO

HARIBHAKTAPUR,A

CHYUTPUR,KHORD

HA,PIN-752021

9556004883 6/17/1994 29 M B.A 600 368 61.33 600 343 57.17 1200 683 56.92 CT 1350 1120 82.96 64.59

31 PTA-36
MANORANJAN 

MANTRI
RAJKISHORE MANTRI

KHAN 

VIHAR,PATIA,KHOR

DHA,PIN-754037

9853939391 3/14/1990 33 M B.A 750 372 49.60 900 445 49.44 1400 708 50.57 B.Ed 2200 1639 74.50 56.03

32 PTA-37
BISWABANDITA 

DAS
BIJAYANANDA DAS

MANIMAHASUAR 

BAGICHA,RAMARA

TNA 

NAGAR,PURI,PIN-

752001

7894981396 4/2/1997 26 F B.A 600 821 136.83 700 399 57.00 2100 1433 68.24 B.Ed 2000 1598 79.90 85.49

33 PTA-38
SUBHASHREE 

NAYAK
RAMESH NAYAK

TEISIPUR,PIPILI,PU

RI,PIN-752046
6371405757 4/23/2000 23 F B.A 600 399 66.50 600 450 75.00 2600 1840 70.77 70.76

34 PTA-39 BARSHA PARIDA GANESH PARIDA

CHHATRAPUR,SAN

TI 

NAGAR,GANJAM,PI

N-761020

6370414619 20/09/2002 21 F  B.A 600 342 57.00 600 351 58.50 2600 1444 55.54 57.01

35 PTA-40
SOUDAMINI 

SINGH
PRAFULL SINGH

KATAHA GAGA 

SAHI,BISHANAPUR,

JAGATSINGHPUR,P

IN-754135

8658538454 7/13/2004 19 F I.A 600 360 60.00 600 383 63.83 61.92

36 PTA-41
JYOSHNARANI 

SINGH

PRAFULLA KUMAR 

SINGH

GHANTALO,JAGAT

SINGHPUR,PIN-

754135

9579729347 9/22/1999 24 F B.A 600 396 66.00 600 260 43.33 2600 1415 54.42 54.59

37 PTA-42
SUBHASHREE 

JENA
RADHASHYAM JENA

MALADA,BHADRAK,

PIN-756120
9668773009 5/12/1999 24 F B.A 600 223 37.17 600 301 50.17 2400 1303 54.29 47.21

38 PTA-43 DEBASIS NAYAK LAXMIDHAR NAYAK

KAPILESWARPUR,K

APILESWARPUR,PU

RI,PIN-752013

9938873110 6/15/1995 28 M B.A 600 330 55.00 600 364 60.67 180 1013 562.78 226.15

39 PTA-44 SUJATA NANDI NIRANJAN NANDI

ROUTARAPUR,CHH

ANAGIRI,KHORDHA

,PIN-752020

9337364320 5/14/1996 27 F B.A 600 375 62.50 600 427 71.17 1800 1175 65.28 66.31

40 PTA-45
M 

PRIYADARSHINI
M BIYAYA SIMHA

BABAJI TOTA 

STREET,BERHAMP

UR,GANJAM,PIN-

760001

8260320722 14/05/2000 23 F B.A 600 316 52.67 600 262 43.67 2400 1516 63.17 B.Ed 2200 1822 82.82 60.58

41 PTA-48
SANTOSINI 

PANDA

DHARANIDHAR 

PANDA

BARIGAON,BAILO,K

EONJHAR,PIN-

758020

6372385804 6/18/1999 24 F B.A 600 506 84.33 600 327 54.50 2600 1739 66.88 68.57

42 PTA-49
LAXMIPRIYA 

SAHOO
KAPILENDRA SAHOO

SATYAVIHAR,MANC

HESWAR,BBSR,KH

ORDHA,PIN-751010

7978542530 7/5/1990 33 F B.A 750 471 62.80 600 361 60.17 1800 1079 59.94 B.Ed 2200 1600 72.73 63.91

43 PTA-50
MONSLISHA 

PADHIARY

KALU CHARAN 

PADHIARY

KHAMARI 

SAHI,SIMILI 

SAHI,NAYAGARH,PI

N-752094

9348873442 2/15/2001 22 F B.A 600 366 61.00 600 375 62.50 2400 1787 74.46 65.99



44 PTA-51 SHISHIR SETHI
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SETHI

RAHANBELLI,RAHA

NABELLI,KHORDHA,

PIN-752030

7381757156 8/22/1997 26 M B.A 600 330 55.00 600 381 63.50 2400 1835 76.46 B.Ed 1700 1338 78.71 68.42

45 PTA-52
B ANWESHA 

PRIYADARDHINI

AMIYA KUMAR 

BHUYAN

SUNAKHANDI,CUTT

ACK,PIN-754202
8144864118 4/19/2001 22 F I.A 600 417 69.50 600 423 70.50 CT 1350 1205 89.26 76.42

46 PTA-53 BINITA DASH
RAMA CHANDRA 

DASH

PALIA,PALIABINDH

A,BHADRAK,PIN-

756167

8984768061 2/13/2004 20 F I.A 600 399 66.50 600 408 68.00 67.25

47 PTA-54 JHARANA DUTTA
RADHA MOHAN 

DUTTA

KALINGA 

NAGAR,GHATIKIA,B

BSR,KHORDHA,PIN-

751029

7656964723 6/12/1993 30 F B.A 600 250 41.67 600 249 41.50 1400 624 44.57 42.58

48 PTA-55
KSHYANAPRAVA 

MAHANTA

NARENDRA KUMAR 

MAHANTA

MACHHAGARH,KEO

NJHAR,758081
9348867393 6/17/1990 33 F B.A 750 407 54.27 600 337 56.17 1400 773 55.21 B.Ed 1400 957 68.36 58.50

49 PTA-57 B RUNI PATRA B LACHHIKA PATRA

RAGHUNATH 

NAGAR,DUMDUMA,

KHORDHA,PIN-

751019

8917485869 3/21/2002 21 F B.A 600 453 75.50 600 393 65.50 2600 2059 79.19 73.40

50 PTA-58
DIPANJALI 

SWAIN
ASHOK SWAIN

ALIFA,BALISUAN,KE

NDRAPADA,PIN-

754141

9078767195 1/8/2003 20 F B.A 600 300 50.00 600 387 64.50 2600 1806 69.46 61.32

51 PTA-59 HEMALATA NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

GUMURA,GHUTUR,

KEONJHAR,PIN-

758002

7008368324 6/17/1999 24 F I.A 600 313 52.17 600 324 54.00 53.08

52 PTA-60
MANMOHAN 

HEMBRAM
MANGAL HEMBRAM

NUASAHI,BIDANASI

,CUTTACK,PIN-

753014

7008177649 7/10/1995 28 M B.A 600 222 37.00 600 281 46.83 3600 2170 60.28 48.04

53 PTA-62 PUJA SAHOO
PRATAP CHANDRA 

SAHOO

GOLANDA,GANJAM,

PIN-761007
9348918463 2/1/2003 20 F B.A 600 360 60.00 600 378 63.00 2600 1690 65.00 62.67



H.SC

FULL MARK

H.SC

MARK 

SECURE

D

H.SC

%

 +2

FULL 

MARK

 +2

MARK 

SECURED

 +2

%

 +3

FULL 

MARK

 +3

MARK 

SECURED

 +3

%

1 Acc.-01 GYANA RANJAN KEI RAJ KISHORE KEI
PALLAHAT,KHORDHA,PIN-

752056
9658587663 3/13/1994 29 M B.COM 600 292 48.67 600 255 42.50 1800 986 54.78 48.65

2 Acc.-03 RAKESH BARIK
RAJKISHORE 

BARIK

KHOLADWAR,BADATOTA,KHO

RDHA,PIN-752050
8249551207 12/19/2001 22 M B.COM 600 393 65.50 600 356 59.33 2600 1686 64.85 63.23

3 Acc.-04 BHOLANATH SAHOO
BHIKARI 

CHARAN SAHOO

ATHARANALA,GOPINATHPUR,

PURI,PIN-752002
9658138977 6/3/1991 32 M B.COM 750 519 69.20 600 368 61.33 1800 919 51.06 60.53

4 Acc.-08 SAGARIKA SAHU JOGINDRA SAHU

LAXMI 

SAGAR,BUDHESWARI,KHORDH

A,PIN-751006

7077030308 2/10/1992 32 F B.COM 750 657 87.60 600 409 68.17 1800 1222 67.89 74.55

5 Acc.-10
MITALI 

MADHUSMITA

PURNA 

CHANDRA 

PATTANAYAK

MAHAVEER 

NAGAR,SAMANTARAPUR,KHO

RDHA,PIN-751002

7438865775 8/24/1994 29 F B.COM 600 422 70.33 600 420 70.00 1800 1014 56.33 65.56

6 Acc.-11

AISHOWRIYA 

SUBHADARSINI 

MOHANTY

AKSHAY 

MOHANTY

LIG-K/4-1059,KALINGA 

VIHAR,KHORDHA,PIN-751019
8908602202 4/4/1999 24 F B.COM 600 363 60.50 600 412 68.67 2600 1819 69.96 66.38

B.COM CERTIFICATE 

NOT GIVEN

7 Acc.-13 MAMATA MAJHI NIMAI MAJHI
KULIPOSI,SANJAMBILA,MAYUR

BHANJ,PIN-757033
6372319200 3/12/2001 23 F B.COM 600 292 48.67 600 408 68.00 2400 1800 75.00 63.89

8 Acc.-14
SUBHASHREE 

PATTAJOSHI

PRASANNA 

KUMAR 

PATTAJOSHI

GC CRPF 

CAMPUS,NAYAPALLI,KHORDH

A,PIN-751011

8249731712 5/20/1994 29 F B.COM 600 456 76.00 600 383 63.83 1800 1128 62.67 67.50

9 Acc.-16
SRABANA KUMAR 

BHOI

UPENDRA 

KUMAR BHOI

KAKARUDRAPUR,KHORDHA,PI

N-752102
6371851622 3/23/1993 31 M B.COM 800 459 57.38 600 239 39.83 1400 572 40.86 46.02

10 Acc.-17
SUBRAT SEKHAR 

ROUT

SUDHAKAR 

ROUT

MARUABILI,DHENKANAL,PIN-

759039
8637204343 6/15/1999 24 M B.COM 600 467 77.83 600 354 59.00 2600 1764 67.85 68.23

11 Acc.-18 SUKUMAR SAHOO
BASUDEB 

SAHOO

KAPILESWAR,OLD 

TOWN,KHOERDHA,PIN-

751002

7735575301 3/20/1992 32 M B.COM 750 333 44.40 600 276 46.00 1800 813 45.17 45.19

12 Acc.-19 BINODINI SAHOO
LINGARAJ 

SAHOO

GANDHICHOWK,BRAJRAJNAG

AR,JHARSUGUDA,PIN-768216
8249848353 7/8/1989 34 F B.COM 750 414 55.20 900 542 60.22 1800 994 55.22 56.88

13 Acc.-20 LINGARAJ RATH SRIDHAR RATH

PLOT NO-210, SRIGURU 

NAGAR, ITIPUR,KHORDHA,PIN-

751002

6371338323 10/7/1995 28 M B.COM 600 343 57.17 600 381 63.50 1800 988 54.89 58.52

14 Acc.-22 AMULYA SAHOO ALEKHA SAHOO
SUNINDA,NATHASAHI,JAJAPU

R,PIN-755007
8260056140 11/28/2002 21 M B.COM 600 381 63.50 600 440 73.33 2600 1937 74.50 70.44

15 Acc.-23
PRAVAT CHARAN 

MOHANTY

PRIYA CHARAN 

MOHANTY

SAHADAPADA,BALANGA,PURI,

PIN-752105
7008926001 9/22/1999 24 M B.COM 500 332.5 66.50 500 289 57.80 2600 1363 52.42 58.91

16 Acc.-24
BIKAS CHANDRA 

MAHARANA

RAMESH 

CHANDRA 

MAHARANA

OLASA,NARADIA,JAGATSINGH

PUR,PIN-754108
7326030425 3/7/2000 24 M B.COM 600 324 54.00 600 305 50.83 2600 1559 59.96 54.93

17 Acc.-25
TRAILOKYANATH 

SAMAL
KAILASH SAMAL

MUKUNDA PRASAD,NEAR PN 

COLLEGE,KHORDHA,PIN-

752057

7735588026 5/15/1989 34 M B.COM 750 480 64.00 900 531 59.00 1800 1072 59.56 60.85

18 Acc.-26 SANKARSAN DAS
RAGHUNATH 

DAS

HARIPUR,KABIRPUR,JAJPUR,PI

N-755009
7978313656 5/30/1994 29 M B.COM 600 460 76.67 600 395 65.83 1800 1197 66.50 69.67

SEX 

(M/F)

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICATION 

(+2 / +3)

Total 

Career 

Marking

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "ACCOUNTANT" IN RESIDENTIAL HOSTELS AT BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA

H.S.C .+2 Graduation

SL. NO. INDEX NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME ADDRESS REMARKSCONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)



19 Acc.-27
BIMALENDU MOULI 

BARIK

BIPIN BIHARI 

BARIK

KALIDASPUR,HARIPUR,BALASO

RE,PIN-756003
8917404886 3/15/1993 31 M B.COM 500 232 46.40 600 317 52.83 1800 976 54.22 51.15

20 Acc.-28 SUNITA PANDEY
PRAVAKAR 

PANDEY

GUJURATI COLONY,HEAD 

POST OFFICE,SAMBALPUR,PIN-

768001

8270638634 3/13/1999 24 F B.COM 600 308 51.33 600 313 52.17 51.75

21 Acc.-29
SUNIL KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA

SITARAM 

MAHAPATRA

HOUSE NO-3,SURVEY OF 

INDIAN COLONY,JAYADEV 

VIHAR,BBSR,KHODHA,PIN-

751013

8260222543 2/3/1995 29 M B.COM 600 263 43.83 2600 1909 73.42 58.63

.+2 COMMERCE 

MARK SHEET NOT 

GIVEN

22 Acc.-30 ASWINI KUMAR DAS
MANGAL 

CHARAN DAS

ISWARPUR,BALASORE,PIN-

756042
7008150556 6/26/1992 31 M B.COM 750 372 49.60 600 330 55.00 1800 877 48.72 51.11

23 Acc.-32 GOPAL BARIK
SARENDRA 

BARIK

BISIMATRI,BHODAR,PURI,PIN-

752113
8093991833 2/10/2000 24 M B.COM 600 355 59.17 600 323 53.83 2600 1434 55.15 56.05

24 Acc.-33 DEBIPRIYA TRIPATHY
BIJAYA 

CHANDRA SAHU

KASTURI 

COMPLEX,KHANDAPADA 

ROAD,NAYAGARH,PIN-752069

9556085154 2/28/1999 24 F B.COM 600 479 79.83 600 470 78.33 2600 1943 74.73 77.63



SL. NO.
INDEX 

NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE

FATHER/ 

HUSBAND'S NAME
ADDRESS CONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)

SEX (M/F)

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICATION (In 

case of under matric- see 

the SLC)

Experience in 

relevant field, if any 

(No. of Years)

REMARKS

1 HC-01 PRABHANJAN PURTY MANIKA PURTY
PATAPUR,SANSAILO,JAJAPU

R,PIN-755018
8327714668 10/02/1998 25 M .+2 COMMERCE 2

2 HC-03 RESHMA BEHERA BIDESHI BEHERA

JAYAMANGALA 

NAGAR,JAYAMANGALA 

NAGAR,GANJAM,PIN-761009

7008503473 27/05/1999 24 F HSC

3 HC-04
CHHITAMANI 

HEMBRAM
KANHAI HEMBRAM

BANTALIGODA,MANIKPUR,M

AYURBHANJ,PIN-757048
7735742465 06/05/2004 19 F .+2 ARTS

4 HC-05 SATYABATI KUMBAR SANTOSH KUMBAR

WARD NO-10,PS 

COLONY,BARAGARH,PIN-

768028

8018244882 04/06/1993 30 F HSC 10

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF  APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "HEAD COOK" IN RESIDENTIAL HOSTELS AT 

BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA 



SL.             

NO.
INDEX NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER/ 

HUSBAND'S NAME
ADDRESS CONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)

SEX (M/F)

H.SC

FULL 

MARK

H.SC

MARK 

SECURED

H.SC

%
REMARKS

1 WM-01 RAN SARAN NAYAK
RABINDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK

PITAPALLI,KUMARBASTA,KHOR

DHA,PIN-752055
9438402376 16/04/1996 27 M 600 471 78.50

2 WM-02 CHANDRA BADAMUNDI
DINABANDHU 

BADAMUNDI

PUTURUPADA,GAJAPATI,PIN-

751016
7655008403 14/05/1991 32 M 750 375 50.00

3 WM-03 SATYANARAYAN BEHERA
GAYA JADAB 

BEHERA

CT ROAD,SHRI VIHAR,PURI,PIN-

752003
9439439490 05/04/1989 34 M 500 215 43.00

4 WM-04 SUSANTA KARJEE
MAHESWAR 

KARJEE

JHOLA,SIALILATI,GAJAPATI,PIN-

761200
9437652304 10/02/1997 27 M 600 422 70.33

5 WM-05 BISWAJIT MALLIK DARSHNA MALLIK
PRAHARAJPUR,MOUDA,CUTTAC

K,PIN-754290
9668562022 07/12/2002 21 M 600 200 33.33

6 WM-06 JAGAN DAS NIRAKAR DAS

KHAMAR 

TRILOCHANAPUR,CHAULIA,DHE

NKANAL,PIN-759013

8658112756 16/05/1995 28 M 600 198 33.00

7 WM-07 BADAL KUMAR SAHOO
PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAHOO

HARICHANDANPUR,HARICHAND

ANPUR,KHORDHA,PIN-752035
8456933665 01/01/1997 27 M 600 374 62.33

8 WM-08 ASHISH KUMAR PADHI
KEDAR NATH 

PADHI

KHUNTUBANDHA,NAYAGARH,PI

N-752079
7978564236 22/02/2005 19 M 600 428 71.33

9 WM-09 MANGAL MURMU JUGAL MURMU
SAHARAJODI,HAREKRUSHANAP

UR,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757073
6371730131 25/02/2004 19 M 600 324 54.00

10 WM-10 SURYAKANTA BEHERA
PRAVAKAR 

BEHERA

CHOTIPALANGA,BHUASUNIPATA

NA,KHORDHA,PIN-752061
9078511852 28/05/1998 25 M 600 396 66.00

11 WM-11 DIPTIPRASAD ROUTRAY
PARAMANANDA 

ROUTRAY

MANGAIPUR,BANGIDA,KHORDH

A,PIN-752056
9348366955 5/22/1995 28 M 600 327 54.5

12 WM-12 GAGANBIHARI NAIK PANCHANAN NAIK

VSS 

NAGAR,SAHIDNAGAR,KHORDHA

,PIN-751007

8598919416 6/22/1997 26 M 600 285 47.5

13 WM-13 MANAS KUMAR SAHOO
PRABHAKAR 

SAHOO

DHUMAT,INDIPUR,KENDRAPADA

,PIN-754214
8917561804 7/4/1991 32 M 750 462 61.6

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF  APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "NIGHT WATCHMAN CUM SWEEPER" IN 

RESIDENTIAL HOSTELS AT BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA 



14 WM-14 BIKASJYOTEE BESHRA SHANKHA BESHRA
NUAGAON,KEONJHAR,PIN-

758013
9438800872 9/8/1992 31 M 800 374 46.75

15 WM-15 RAJENDRA SETHY LAXMAN SETHY
KASIPUR,DHENKANAL,PIN-

759016
7064959418 5/5/1996 27 M 600 208 34.67

16 WM-16 GURUJANA NAIK CHAITANYA NAIK
BALABHADRAPUR,KEONJHAR,PI

N-758087
7978571449 2/3/1999 25 M 600 389 64.83

17 WM-17 SAMA JAMUDA
SURENDRA 

JAMUDA

SUKARAN,AMPLOBA,JAJAPUR,PI

N-755018
8144213882 6/9/1997 26 M 600 392 65.33

18 WM-18 RAMRAI MURMU
PIRTHI NATH 

MURMU

POKHARIA,JHIPABANDH,MAYUR

BHANJ,PIN-757047
8317480996 7/13/1992 31 M 750 369 49.20

19 WM-19 BISWATMA MOHANTY
BIJAYA KUMAR 

MOHANTY

KHANDAPADA,NAYAGARH,PIN-

752077
9583816813 6/6/1993 30 M 500 256 51.20

20 WM-23 MAHESWAR BEHERA GIRIDHARI BEHERA
ARUALI,MANGALPUR,PURI,PIN-

752104
7873423066 7/5/1996 30 M 600 254 42.33

21 WM-25 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA LAXMAN BEHERA
RAMNAGAR,TELENGAPENTHA,C

UTTACK,PIN-754001
7873739777 7/8/1993 30 M 600 300 50

22 WM-26 PRABIN BHOI CHINTAMANI BHOI
KANSAR,GHUNSAR,BALANGIR,PI

N-767032
7684037447 7/14/1991 32 M 750 498 66.4

23 WM-27 JOGENDRA JANI
PURNA CHANDRA 

JANI

GANDHABARN,KAJLAIPALLI,NAY

AGARH,PIN-752080
8260243179 7/10/1998 25 M 600 265 44.17



SL. 

NO.
INDEX NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE

FATHER/ HUSBAND'S 

NAME
ADDRESS CONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)

SEX 

(M/F)

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICATI

ON

PROFESSIONA

L 

QUALIFICATIO

N (IF ANY)

Experience in 

relevant field, if 

any (No. of 

Years)

REMARKS

1 AC-01
MAMATA 

NAYAK

NARAYAN CHANDRA 

NAYAK

ANDHEIPALLI,BHADRAK,PI

N-756112
8917554310 18/03/1979 45 F HSC

2 AC-02
DAYANIDHI 

NAIK
LAXMAN NAIK

JHARABEDA,KEONJHAR,PI

N-758087
9556661978 10/03/1982 41 M HSC

3 AC-03

DEEPAK 

RANJAN 

SINGH

PRAFULLA KUMAR 

SINGH

PATARA SAHI,COLLEGE 

CHOWK,CUTTACK,PIN-

753003

9937518149 6/3/1985 38 M HSC

4 AC-05
MONALISA 

BEHERA
KUMARBAR BEHERA

MUKUNDA PRASAD,NEAR 

PN COLLEGE, KHORDHA, 

PIN-752057

9337187048 3/10/1989 35 F HSC

5 AC-07
RAJIB LOCHAN 

BHOI

PRAFULLA KUMAR 

BHOI

JANDOL, BHEDEN, 

BARGARH, PIN-768104
6371911489 7/4/1984 39 M HCS 4

6 AC-08

JITENDRA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA

DEBARAJ BEHERA

JAYAMANGALA NAGAR, 

KANISI, SURALA, GANJAM, 

PIN-761009

9692990321 4/4/1976 47 M I.A

7 AC-10

JAYANTA 

KUMAR 

MEHER

RAMESH MEHER

COLLEGE CHOWK, 

BHEDEN, BARGARH, PIN-

768104

8018867995 7/7/1984 39 M HSC 5

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF   APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "ASSISTANT COOK" IN RESIDENTIAL 

HOSTELS AT BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA 



SL.             

NO.
INDEX NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE

FATHER/ HUSBAND'S 

NAME
ADDRESS CONTACT NO. DT. OF BIRTH

AGE AS ON 

01.01.2024 

(COMPLETED 

YEARS)

SEX (M/F)
H.SC

FULL MARK

H.SC

MARK 

SECURED

H.SC

%
REMARKS

1 PN-01 BADAL KUMAR SAHOO
PRDEEP KUMAR 

SASHOO

HARICHANDANPUR,KHORDH

A,PIN-752035
8456933665 01/01/1997 27 M 600 374 62.33

2 PN-02 SUJIT KUMAR MUDULI
DURGA CHARAN 

MUDULI

BIKASH 

NAGAR,JATNI,KHORDHA,PIN-

752050

8763939707 01/06/1993 30 M 800 420 52.50

3 PN-03 SWARUP SINGH MAJHI KHAGESWAR MAJHI
DHARAMBANDHA,NUAPADA,

PIN-766105
9937804374 08/04/1990 33 M 750 258 34.40

4 PN-04 SANGRAM DAS SIBA PRASAD DAS
SRIRAMPUR,JAGATSINGHPU

R,PIN-754138
9348365832 02/01/2001 22 M 600 307 51.17

5 PN-05
BISWARANJAN 

PATNAIK

JAYAPRAKASH 

MOHANTY

BARPUT,PAKHURIPADA,CUT

TACK,PIN-754008
7848827497 20/05/1998 25 M 600 365 60.83

6 PN-06
SOUMYA RANJAN 

TRIPATHY

TARINI PRASAD 

TRIPATHY

JAGATPUR,CUTTACK,PIN-

754021
9861687350 04/02/2003 20 M 700 405 57.86

7 PN-07 SRIKANT PRADHAN
NRUSINGHA CHARAN 

PRADHAN

RANKIA,KUHIKA,JAJPUR,PIN-

755018
8249171012 02/06/1998 25 M 600 332 55.33

8 PN-08 BADRINATH BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA
NUASANTHA,SUASANTHA,PU

RI,PIN-752105
7847062862 16/04/1991 32 M 500 346 69.20

9 PN-09 BIMAN BEHERA BIKRAM BEHERA
KAUDIKHANI,BHATAPADA,PU

RI,PIN-752019
9348278514 04/11/2005 18 M 600 417 69.50

10 PN-10 SHIRKA GAGRAI
BAIDYANATH 

GAGRAI

PADHIAR 

SAHI,KENDUJIANI,MAYURBH

ANJ,PIN-757037

8917304281 11/05/1991 32 M 800 370 46.25

11 PN-11 KUNUKUMAR BEHERA FAKIR BEHERA
TINKBIR,TINKBIR,DEOGARH,

PIN-768109
7682980778 5/5/1996 27 M 600 214 35.67

12 PN-12 JITENDRA MALLICK
BISNU CHARAN 

MALLICK

MALAGAN,BASTINGIA,KANDH

AMAL,PIN-762010
7019137610 2/1/2000 23 M 600 255 42.50

13 PN-13
SMRUTI RANJAN 

BEHERA
JADUMANI BEHERA

RESINGA,DANDIPUR,PURI,PI

N-752105
8114883998 4/10/1999 24 M 600 219 36.50

14 PN-14 BULU BEHERA GUNDICHA BEHERA
THENTANA,GUALIPADA,DELA

NGA,PURI,PIN-752016
9348900103 10/9/2002 21 M 600 244 40.67

VALIDATE CANDITATURE LIST OF  APPLICATIONS FOR ENGAGEMENT OF "PEON CUM ATTENDANT" IN RESIDENTIAL 

HOSTELS AT BMC UNDER SS, KHORDHA 



15 PN-15 DAMBARUDHAR MAJHI NILAMBAR MAJHI
KHAMARGUDA,KHAMARGUD

A,KALAHANDI,PIN-766015
7749008501 7/8/1998 25 M 600 274 45.67

16 PN-16
BHAGIRATHI 

PRADHAN

SADHUCHARAN 

PRADHAN

MANTRISAHI,BANKI,CUTTAC

K,PIN-754008
6372201818 2/27/1990 33 M 500 165 33.00

17 PN-17 CHANDAN BEHERA
PRANANATH 

BEHERA

BHIMESWAR PATANA 

BEHERA SAHI,OLD 

TOWN,KHORDHA,PIN-751002

8249254553 8/29/2001 22 M 600 486 81.00

18 PN-18
PURNA CHANDRA 

MOHANTA

SYAMASUNDAR 

MOHANTA

CHHOTRAIPUR,NUAGAN,MAY

URBHANJ,PIN-757020
7606825626 2/15/1995 28 M 600 223 37.17

19 PN-19 SANYASHI JENA
KANHU CHARAN 

JENA

AGNIPUR,DUNGURA,BALESW

AR,PIN-756182
6370552895 1/2/1995 28 M 600 273 45.50

20 PN-20 RITESH KUMAR PATRA HIRALAL PATRA
TARANA,MAYUBHANJ,PIN-

757054
7855918603 6/9/1989 34 M 750 315 42.00

21 PN-21 JAYANTA PATRA JAGESWAR PATRA
BALADIA,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-

757020
7008599553 10/16/1996 27 M 600 306 51.00

22 PN-22 PADMAN PANDE ARTA PANDE
BANKEL,BALANGIR,PIN-

767037
8457893578 3/5/2001 22 M 600 391 65.17

23 PN-23 ASHIS PARIDA
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

PARIDA

JAYAMANGALASAHI,BRNUPU

R,KHORDHA,PIN-752101
7205129846 9/29/2003 20 M 600 202 33.67

24 PN-24 SUBHAM MALIK SANTOSH MALIK
RAGAPUR,DAMARPUR,KEND

RAPADA,PIN-754217
8917219154 4/11/2001 22 M 600 307 51.17

25 PN-27 MANAS KUMAR DUTTA DILLIP DUTTA
DUDHIAKHALI,RAIBANIA,BAL

ESWAR,PIN-756033
8260668723 6/22/2002 21 M 600 373 62.17

26 PN-28
SATYABRATA 

MAHARANA

RAMESH CHANDRA 

MAHARANA

ELAPADA,BHAPUR, 

NAYAGARH,PIN-752063
8144318674 4/4/2004 19 M 600 322 53.67

27 PN-29
SANJAYA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA

PRAMOD 

MAHAPATRA

GHORDIHA,BOLGARH,KHOR

DHA,PIN-752066
8763040568 7/15/1994 29 M 600 280 46.67

28 PN-30 TUNA NAIK SANTOSH NAIK
SIMILIPAL,SAIDA,ANGUL,PIN-

759119
6372214603 3/4/1998 25 M 600 333 55.50

29 PN-31
SURENDRA KUMAR 

HEMBRAM
FULEI HEMBRAM

SIRIPUR,KENDUJHARGARH,K

ENDUJHAR,PIN-758001
7008957302 7/5/1990 33 M 750 308 41.07



30 PN-32 RAHUL BINDHANI NIRMAL BINDHANI
DANTUNI,BIRESWARPUR,MA

YURBHANJ,PIN-757075
9777284479 9/8/2001 22 M 600 304 50.67

31 PN-34 RAMESH MALLICK SUKULA MALLICK

T. 

GOVINDAPUR,JAKAR,GANJA

M,PIN-761014

8926379955 16/11/1993 30 M 600 210 35.00

32 PN-35 MONALISA BEHERA KUMAR BEHERA

MUKUNDPRASAD,HARIJAN 

SAHI,NEAR PN 

COLLEGE,KHORDHA,PIN-

752057

9337187048 10/03/1989 34 F 500 232 46.40

33 PN-36 KAIBALYA NAYAK MAKAR NAYAK
BHAGABATIPUR,KANTABADA

,KHORDHA,PIN-752054
7749849235 01/03/1992 31 M 600 231 38.50

34 PN-38 SANTAN KISHAN DOLA KISHAN
BADGOGUA,BANEI,SUNDARG

ARH,PIN-770038
7681809805 25/06/1997 26 M 600 426 71.00

35 PN-39 BHAGAWAN SWAIN RANJAN SWAIN
DAHIMACHHA,BADAKUL,KEN

DRAPADA,PIN-754213
8249073518 05/04/1999 24 M 600 399 66.50

36 PN-40 DEBABRATA MISHRA
AVAYA KUMAR 

MISHRA

PLOT 

NO.8604,KHANDAGIRI,KHORD

HA,PIN-751030

8895957601 04/08/2004 19 M 600 372 62.00

37 PN-41 GANESWAR ROUT MADHUSUDAN ROUT
KAINTIPOKHARI,BANTALA,JA

JPUR,PIN-754024
9337665065 01/05/1991 32 M 750 341 45.47

38 PN-42 BIKASH JENA MANORANJAN JENA
GOUDADANDA,REMUNA,BAL

ESWAR,PIN-756019
8114788715 02/11/1999 24 M 600 259 43.17

39 PN-43
SANDEEP KUMAR 

SAHOO

SURENDRA NATH 

SAHOO

NALITAKUDI,MALUDL,PURI,PI

N-752032
7683984644 05/01/2004 19 M 600 360 60.00

40 PN-44
SATYABADI 

BEHERDALEI
SANYSI BEHERDALEI

MAHENDRA 

GADA,MAHENDRA 

GADA,GAJAPATI,PIN-761016

7077988614 07/06/1998 25 M 600 395 65.83

41 PN-45 JYOTSNARANI NAYAK RAGHUNATH NAYAK

MAHENDRA 

GADA,MAHENDRA 

GADA,GAJAPATI,PIN-761016

6370193403 04/01/2003 20 F 600 331 55.17

42 PN-46 MUNA MURMU GOVINDA MURMU
MORONDA,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-

757046
7605949296 11/07/1994 29 M 600 293 48.83

43 PN-48
KABICHANDRA 

DHARUA
THABIRA DHARUA

GHASIANI,BOLANGIR,IN-

767025
7684815980 11/10/2001 22 M 600 388 64.67



44 PN-49 SUSANTA KARJEE MAHESWAR KARJEE

JHUL 

,SHIALILATA,GAJAPATI,PIN-

761013

9437652304 10/02/1997 20 M 600 422 70.33

45 PN-50 SAMAY MARNDI LADA MARNDI
MAYURAHUDA,MANKADAPAD

A,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757040
6372879895 19/01/2001 22 M 600 349 58.17

46 PN-51
DEBIPRASAD 

ROUTRAY

PARAMANANDA 

ROUTRAY

MANGAIPUR,BANGIDA,KHOR

DHA,PIN-752056
9777426524 03/04/1997 26 M 600 231 38.50

47 PN-52
PABITRA MOHAN 

BARIK
AUROBINDO BARIK

SHRIVIHAR,GOPALGOAN,BAL

ESWAR,PIN-756001
9337161782 23/11/2002 21 M 1000 600 60.00

48 PN-53 SAMIRA GAMANGO MANASI GAMANGO
TALAMUNDA,GAJAPATI,PIN-

761212
8917254160 03/08/1998 25 M 600 357 59.50

49 PN-54 SUDIP GAMANGO MANASI GAMANGO
TALAMUNDA,GAJAPATI,PIN-

761212
7735221260 22/12/2002 21 M 600 246 41.00

50 PN-55 GAGANBIHARI NAIK PANCHANAN NAIK

PLOT NO. 4752 VSS 

NAGAR,SAHEED 

NAGAR,KHORDHA,PIN-

751007

8598919416 22/06/1997 26 M 600 285 47.50

51 PN-56
BIKASHJYOTEE 

BESHRA
SHANKHA BESHRA

NUAGAON,KEONJHAR,PIN-

758013
9438800872 08/09/1992 31 M 800 374 46.75

52 PN-57 OM SWAGAT PANDA
PRASANNA KUMAR 

PANDA

BASUDEVPUR,TIGIRIA,CUTTA

CK,PIN-754035
9668888836 30/05/2006 17 M 600 414 69.00

53 PN-58 MUNARAM PATRA RAMDHAN PATRA
BADAJODI,SARAGADA,MAYU

RBHANJ,PIN-757033
9938027314 07/09/1999 24 M 600 257 42.83

54 PN-60 PAKINA BHOI KANHU BHOI
SARAKORA,KARANGA,CUTTA

CK,PIN-754004
9556482325 23/05/1992 31 M 750 259 34.53

55 PN-61 DHARITEE BEHERA RABINDRA BEHERA
KHOLAMUNHA,SIALA,PURI,PI

N-752030
8280959392 02/02/2001 22 F 600 467 77.83

56 PN-62 SHAKTIKANTA ROUT JAGATNANDA ROUT
BANGARKOTA,JAJPUR,PIN-

758025
8280190273 20/04/1992 31 M 750 289 38.53

57 PN-63 CHARAN JETHA
PRAMOD KUMAR 

JETHA

TALASAHI,KHANDAPADA,NAY

AGARH,PIN-752077
9337920544 13/03/1996 27 M 600 262 43.67

58 PN-65 NARAHARI BHOI CHAKRADHAR BHOI
BOBHAKHANDI,SISILO,KHOR

DHA,PIN-752100
8249561307 11/05/1995 28 M

HSC MARK SHEET 

NOT GIVEN

59 PN-66 TAPAN KUMAR BHOI NILAMANI BHOI
ATHANTARA,KHORDHA,PIN-

752102
9040144171 11/05/1995 28 M 600 240 40.00



60 PN-69 SIDESWAR MARANDI SANATAN MARANDI
SUKHILAKHALI,BHASUASOLE

,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757073
9668651967 05/03/1992 31 M 750 455 60.67

61 PN-70
RAJESH KUMAR 

NAYAK
PADMASARA NAYAK

KALINGAPADAR,JAGANNATH 

PRASAD,GANJAM,PIN-761131
8455994043 12/04/1998 25 M 600 314 52.33

62 PN-71 PRASAD KUMAR RAITA
PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAITA

TITISING,BADAPADA,GAJAPA

TI,PIN-761214
7328027879 15/02/2001 22 M 600 361 60.17

63 PN-73
HARAPRIYA 

MAHARANA

BHAGYADHAR 

MAHARANA

NARASINGH 

PUR,KENDRAPADA,PIN-

754207

6372190519 15/02/2000 23 F 600 424 70.67

64 PN-75 SUVAKANTA BEHERA
NITYANANDA 

BEHERA

PANGATA,BHADRAK,PIN-

756119
8553044180 14/04/2000 23 M 600 375 62.50

65 PN-76
RAM CHANDRA 

MALLICK
MADHAB MALLICK

BENTAPUR,BRAMHANA 

SARANGI,KHORDHA,PIN-

752102

8117023704 15/04/1999 24 M 600 271 45.17

66 PN-77
DURGA MADHABA 

PANDA
ARUN KUMAR PANDA

BIJIPUR,BARHAMPUR,GANJA

M,PIN-760005
8249985475 15/05/1996 27 M 600 198 33.00

67 PN-78 ANIL KUMAR PADHAN MAKARU PADHAN
BARAMKELA,BARGARH,PIN-

768104
82495337293 02/06/1991 32 M 750 352 46.93

68 PN-80
PANKAJ KUMAR 

BINDHANI
JAHAR LAL BINDHANI

HALADA,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-

757043
9348039742 11/02/1990 33 M 600 198 33.00

69 PN-81
PRADEEPTA KUMAR 

NAYAK
BENUDHARA NAYAK

AMRUTAMANOHIPUTRA,BHA

KARSAHI,KHORDHA,PIN-

752103

7608088677 15/06/1995 28 M 600 221 36.83

70 PN-82 UMAKANTA BISHI RAMARAJ BISHI
RAJPUR,KALAHANDI,PIN-

766032
9658753571 28/05/1990 33 M 750 272 36.27

71 PN-83 PRIYABRATA DAS BIPIN BIHARI DAS
SASAN,SIDDHALA,JAGATSIN

GHPUR,PIN-754106
9178442278 16/07/1993 30 M 600 240 40.00

72 PN-84 KANHEI SINGH LAXMAN SINGH
LANGALKATA,DUREIDIHI,MAY

URBHANJ,PIN-757029
9827464612 14/08/1999 24 M 600 323 53.83

73 PN-86 DEBABRATA MISHRA
AVAYA KUMAR 

MISHRA

PLOT NO. 8604 

,KHANDAGIRI,KHORDHA,PIN-

751030

8895957601 04/08/2004 19 M 600 372 62.00

74 PN-87
DEBABRATA 

UPADHYAYA

PRADEEP KUMAR 

UPADHYAYA

MADHIPUR,REMUNA,BALESW

AR,PIN-756019
7894282429 10/01/1998 25 M 600 290 48.33



75 PN-88 RAGHU MAJHI DURGA MAJHI
KUSUNPUR,KEONJHAR,PIN-

758027
7751068127 08/04/1998 25 M 600 329 54.83

76 PN-89 PRADIP SABAR DINABANDHU SABAR
KASIPADA,NILADRIPRASAD,K

HORDHA,PIN-752035
8917464580 29/04/1997 26 M 600 283 47.17

77 PN-90 CHINTA SABAR SUKANTA SABAR
BHAGABANPUR,KHORDHA,PI

N-751019
8018555682 08/06/1998 25 M 600 220 36.67

78 PN-91
SRI SIMACHALA 

MALLICK
PRIYASANA MALLICK

MALIKPADA,BIDHIPADA,KAN

DHAMAL,PIN-762011
6370041829 15/04/1997 26 M 600 226 37.67

79 PN-92 NITYANANDA ROUT
PADMALOCHAN 

ROUT

BANCHO,KEONJHAR,PIN-

758022
7401787672 05/06/1993 30 M 500 388 77.60

80 PN-93
RAJESH KUMAR 

MOHANTY
PRAMOD MOHANTY

BALICHANDRAPUR,NADIASA

HASPUR,CUTTACK,PIN-

754205

9090224153 09/06/1996 27 M 500 175 35.00

81 PN-94 BARSHA MARTHI
RAMESH CHANDRA 

MARTHY

HARIPUR,KHORDHA,PIN-

752034
7077778102 15/02/2004 19 F 600 267 44.50

82 PN-95 ASHUTOSH MISHRA
AJAYA KUMAR 

MISHRA

SADEIPUR,JAGATSINGHPUR,

PIN-754132
7853870517 15/03/2004 19 M 600 365 60.83

83 PN-96
UTTAM KUMAR 

BEHERA

SIDDHARHA SANKAR 

BEHERA

MATIAGARH,MAYURBHANJ,PI

N-757091
03/02/2004 19 M 600 242 40.33

84 PN-97 GANGADHAR DAS UTTAM DAS
KASIPUR,SUJANPUR,JAJPUR,

PIN-755017
7980782017 12/06/1995 28 M 600 274 45.67

85 PN-98 DEBENDRA BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA

C.M.D OSRTC 

BBSR,PARIBAHAN 

BHAWAN,KHORDHA,PIN-

751009

7735994756 12/07/1994 29 M 900 487 54.11

86 PN-100
SURESH KUMAR 

MOHANTY

ARUN KUMAR 

MOHANTY

KORKORA,LALBAGH,JAJPUR,

PIN-755007
7894851959 15/05/1999 24 M 600 418 69.67

87 PN-101 BALABHADRA SINGH SADHU SINGH

KADUALBANDHA,KADUALBA

NDHA,MAYURBHANJ,PIN-

757024

9776196287 04/04/1994 29 M 600 223 37.17

88 PN-103 PRIYALAXMI BEHERA SIBA BEHERA
INDIPUR,RAMACHANDANPUR

,PURI,PIN-752016
9178746663 22/02/2001 22 F 600 395 65.83

APLLICATION FORM 

NOT ATTACHED


